
S DIV: E1/2 LOT 1 BLOCK 1 AVONDA
& 2 BLOCK 7 ASHURST S/D & BEG SE
1 AVONDALE S/D RUN S'LY ALONG W 

SOUTHWEST GEORGIA OIL COMPANY INC
P O BOX 1510
BAINBRIDGE, GA 39818

00-00-00-13863-000

1126 CONV STORE/GAS
06

32317.030 1.00/

10/27/2016 DF 0.43 104,906 0 0 104,906

STANDARD
1

112,357
5,500

104,906
222,763

0
222,763

0
222,763
222,763

0

222,763

1293/2074 4/28/2015 WD U I 43 19,812,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STAFFORD L SCAFF JR

SOUTHWEST GEORGIA O

1293/0660 4/21/2015 WD U V 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STAFFORD L SCAFF JR

STATE OF FLORIDA DE

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

LAND:1:1: ADJ;4 CORNER

2503 MAINT/ALTR 112 12/05/2011

HX Base Yr

490 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

4300 04 3,169 94.5402 70.91 224,714 1983 1983 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2480

BAS 182 100 182 6,453

BAS 330 100 330 11,700

BAS 1,968 100 1,968 69,776

CAN 496 30 149 5,283

CAN 1,800 30 540 19,146

4,776 3,169 112,357

BAS= W36 S40 CAN= S8 E62 N8 W62$ E52 BAS= E10 N33 W10 S33$
N33 BAS= E10 N7 W26 S7 E16$ W16 N7$ PTR=N30 CAN= N30 W60 S30
E60$ S30$.

BAS

36

40

52

33

16

7
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62

8
62
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10

33

10

33

BAS
10

7

26

7

16

CAN 30

60

30

60

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 500

5,500

1 1410 C CONV STORE 0 CG 50.00 210.00 18,650.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 4.50 5.63 104,906


